SlmplEhU‘nan ‘ 15 fl. oz. twin wall mount pumps

specs

sku #
upc #

material

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box
(in)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube

(Ibs / ftA3)

product (W.D.H.)
box dimensions
MC box

(cm)

weight w/pkg
MC quantity
MC weight
MC cube
(kg / m)

BT1028
838810009377

stainless steel

8.9x3.7x9.6
9.4x43x10.7
13x12x 18
37"
(9.4 cm)
3.33 Ibs.
6 By
20 Ibs. [245cm)
1.625 ft.3

22.6x9.4x24.5
23.9x10.9x27.2
33 x30.5x45.7

1.51

9.07
0.046

8.9"

[22.6cm])

[o)0]

more suds, less clutter

Our wall mount pumps eliminate bottle clutter
and keep everything you need within easy reach.
I'm ergonomic

Our durable die-cast t-bar lever makes it easy to
dispense just the right amount of soap, shampoo
or conditioner.

easy to install
Installs easily with double-sided tape.

no messy spills
Wide opening makes refills fast, easy, and spill-
free.

convenient storage hooks
Hold a razor, loofah, or other accessories.

easy to clean
Dispenser lifts off wall plate for easy cleaning or
refill.

rust-proof materials
Durable, long-lasting materials won't rust or
discolor.



